
Consignee (Ship lo) 
DR. B.C.ROY.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND HS. iDR. MEGHNAD SAHA SARANI, BIDHANNAGAR, 

IKolkoa700:023 PhNo:033-24593185./2459 9240 Saraswal'partmcnt,1147Golnylinta Rond, 
ESGSTINjINI 19AAHCsz074C1Z0 

Uladango, koll llkala700040 Stnto NomoNest Boign, Codlo 19 CIN U72200WB1995PTCO72607 
EMall nccouInts slomalhfottcl.co.ln 

DURGAPUR713206 
Stale Name 

Buyer (Bill \o) 

No. 

DR. B.C.ROY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND AHS, 

BIDHANNAGAR, 

SIGMA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 13C, Mlchacl]Madhusucdnn Soronl 

DR. MEGHNAD SAHASARANI, 

iDÜRGAPUR 713206 
state Name :West Bengal, Code: 19 

1 (PROJECTOR-EPSON EB_EO1 

3 HDD-WD-2TB 
2 NVR- DS-7616NI-Q1 

XS8Z3101421, X88Z3 101415 

:West:Bengal, Code: 19 

4 CAMERA-HIKVISION DS-2CD1323GOE-J 2.8 MM 
5 18port POE Switch-DS-3E0109PP.E/M 
6 SWITCH-DLINK GIGABIT DGS-1024C 

7 ROUTER DLINK DIR-825 
8 MEDIA CONVERTOR DLINK 

Descript ion of Goods 

9 :PATCH CORD-DLINK-CAT6-2 Mtr. 

25226200 

Amount Charqeable (in words) 

85219090 

8525 
84717020 

B473 

25176290 
2517 

8544-

Taz Arnount (in words) : 

Company's PAN 
Declaration 

HSN/SAC 

Total 

:AAHCS2074C 

TAX INVOICE 

CGST 
SGST 

1. A/C. payee chq In favourof SiGMA INFOTECH PVT. 
LTD. 

2.Chq bouncing charge of Rs. 300/- uppllcublo ond 

Total i 

Taxable 

Value 

57,000.00 
7,500.00 

INR One Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy One Only 

4,500.00 
14,000.00 

4,250.00 
15,050.0o 

4,750.00 
(G00,00) 

1,00,4i),00 

8525 

nvolce No. 
SL/190/22-23 

-1SN/SAC 

Dellvery Nole 
CL/GGO/22-23 

85206200 

8517 

Reference No. & Date. 
|UR dt. 13-Mar-23 

Buyer's Orcler No. 
|Po/BCRCPI00210/22-23 
Dispolclh Doc No. 

85219090 

8517 

Dispatched through 

84717020 

8473 

Terms of Delivery 

8544 

85176290 

Rate 

14% 
9% 
0% 

Central Tax 

0% 
0% 

0% 

Quntily 

0% 

0% 

2 Pcs. 

1 Pcs. 

SUDJECT TO KOL.IKATA JURISDICTION 

Thls ls u Cunpulur GunurDlod Involco 

1 Pcs. 

4 Pcs. 
1 Nos. ! 
1 Pcs. 

3 Pcs. 
1 Pcs. 

4 Pcs. 

7,900.00 
675.00 

405.00 
1,2G0.00 

302.50 

INR TWenly Five Thousand Two Huncrod Twonty Ono Only 

1,426,50 
427.50 

54.00 
12,610. 60 

CoupaIy'% Duuk Dutal: 

Nu llollor's Nu 
Duuk Nuno 
Ac No. 
Dronclh IIFS Colu 

Ralc 

Doled 

13-Mar-23 

28,500.00 Pcs. 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other Relerencos 

7,500.00 Pcs. 

4,500.00 'Pcs. 

Rato 

14% 

3,500.00 Pcs. 

9% 

Dated 
28-Feb-23 

Delivery Note Date 
13-Mar-23 

4,250.00 Nos. 

9% 

'Destination 

8.500.00 Pcs 

9% 

2.450.00 Pcs 

9% 

oer 

4,750.00 iPcs 

9% 

150.00 .Pcs 

9% 

State lax 

Anount 

7,980.00 
675.00 
105.00 

1,260.00 
392.50 

1.426.5O 
.127.50 

54.00 
12,610,50 

Amount 

57,000.00 

7,500.00 
4,500.00 

14,000.00 

? 1,33,671.00 

4,250.00 
8,500.00 

Aulwi 

7.350.00 
4,750.00 

1,08,450.00 

600.00 

12,610.50 
12,61O.50 

Total 
1ax Amount 

15,960.00 

1.350.O0 

10, N S ROAD N SCBL0036000 

E. &O.S 

S10.00 

2,520.00 
765.00 

2.853.00 
855.00 
108.00 

25,2?1.00 

SIGMA INFOTE:CHHPRIVATE LIMITED 
STAND/ARD CHARTERED BANK 

131061 06451 

for SIGMA INFOTECHN PRIVÁTATED 
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